JUICES

Lime

Pineapple, Papaya & Watermelon
Orange & Apple

Mocktails

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Gordon's Dry Gin
Hendrick's Scottish Gin
Tanqueray

VODKA

Absolut Blue
Belvedere Rye
Grey Goose Std
Smirnoff Red
Ciroc

RUM

Malibu White
Captain Morgan Gold
Bacardi White

TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco
Pepe Lopez Silver
Camino Real Blanco

REGULAR
(25ml)

1,688
1,488
2,488
1,788

1,588
2,388
2,488
1,588
2,188

1,388
1,388
1,388

1,388
1,988
1,388

GENTLEMAN

(50ml)

2,488
1,988
3,688
2,488

2,288
3,488
3,688
2,288
3,288

1,988
1,988
1,988

2,088
2,988
1,988

688
988
1,888
988

BOTTLE

31,788
28,388
46,088
31,788

25,188
45,088
45,088
22,488
45,088

22,388
22,388
25,188

25,188
35,788
23,888

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government taxes.

WHISKY

Ballantine's 12 Yrs

Chivas Regal 12 Yrs

Chivas Regal 18 Yrs

Chivas Regal 25 Yrs

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Jim Beam Bourbon

Canadian Club

Jack Daniel's

Glenfiddich Pure Malt 12 Yrs
Singleton Single Malt 12 Yrs
Balvenie 12 Yrs

Glenlivet 18 Yrs

J & B Rare

Famous Grouse Premium

Vat 69

Jameson Irish

Dewar's Special Reserve 12 Yrs

BRANDY

Martell VS

Martell Cordon Bleu
Hennessy VS

Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO

LIQUEUR

Patron XO Café
Southern Comfort

BEER

Lion Lager

Carlsberg

Lion Stout

Carlsberg Special Brew
Heineken

Carlsberg Can

Tiger

REGULAR
(25ml)

2,088
2,188
3,488
10,288
1,688
2,188
2,988
1,688
1,988
2,388
2,688
2,688
3,688
3,988
1,788
1,988
1,788
1,588
1,788

2,188
7,088
3,288
3,988
11,188

2,488
1,988

625ml
625ml

330ml
500ml
330ml

GENTLEMAN
(50ml)

3,088
3,288
5,388
15,688
2,488
3,288
4,588
2,488
2,988
3,488
3,988
3,988
5,688
6,088
2,588
2,888
2,688
2,388
2,588

3,188
10,788
5,088
6,888
19,188

3,088
2,988

1,188
1,188
1,688
1,688
1,188
1,188
1,118

BOTTLE

37,888
38,988
70,788
235,088
28,188
38,988
60,488
28,688
34,388
38,288
50,188
50,188
64,688
83,088
28,188
32,788
28,188
26,388
35,688

35,688
130,888
57,388
84,088
267,888

48,188
38,288

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government taxes.

COCKTAILS Glass
Cosmopolitan 2,288
Margarita 3,088
Pifa Colada 2,688
Daiquiri 2,288
Long Island Iced Tea 3,788
Bull Frog 3,288
Kamikaze 1,988
Mai Tai 2,088
Bloody Mary 1,788
B 52 2,088
Jagerbomb 3,088
Tequila Sunrise 2,488
SOFT DRINK

Coke, Sprite, Ginger Beer, Soda
Light Coke Can

Coke Zero Can

Red Bull

Red Bull Sugar Free

Olu Water 625ml

Perrier

RED Glass
722 Australia Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet 2,988
557 Australia Long Row Merlot 2,988
WHITE

208 Australia Long Row Sauvignon Blanc 2,988
206 Australia Jacob's Creek Chardonnay 2,988

CHAMPAGNE/SPARKLING

108 Dom Perignon Blanc
100 Moet And Chandon Brut Imperial NV

Pitcher

10,188

588
888
888
1,388
1,388

988
1,088

Bottle

10,788
12,288

10,788
10,788

246,588
54,388

All prices are inclusive of service charge and government taxes.







